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(¥+) pdy Jou>
A0 g ST A puall SlakS
Availability
Wabste | Jtomine | Seater | Coort
Jordan

Arab Bank www.arabbank.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
Jordan Ahli Bank www.ahli.com Yes Yes Yes
Cairo Amman Bank www.cab.jo Yes Yes No
Bank of Jordan www.bankofjordan.com Yes Yes Yes
The Housing Bank for Trade & Finance www.hbtf.com Yes Yes Yes
Jordan Kuwait Bank www.jordan-kuwait-bank.com Yes Yes Yes
Arab Jordan Investment Bank www.ajib.com Yes Yes Yes
Jordan Commercial Bank www.jgbank.com.jo No No No
Jordan Islamic Bank www.jordanislamicbank.com Yes Yes Yes
Jordan Investment & Finance Bank www.jifbank.com Yes Yes No
Arab Banking Corp. www.arabbanking.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
Union Bank www.unionbankjo.com Yes Yes Yes
Societe General Bank-Jordan www.sgbj.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
Capital Bank www.capitalbank.jo Yes Yes Yes
International Islamic Arab Bank www.iiabank.com.jo No No No
HSBC www.jordan.hsbc.com Yes Yes Yes
Egyptian Arab Land Bank www.arakari.com.jo No No No
Rafidain Bank www.rafidain-bank.org No No No
Citi Bank www.citibank.com/jordan - - -

Standard Chartered www.standardchartered.com Yes Yes No
Bank Audi www.audi.com.lb Yes Yes Yes
National Bank of Kuwait www.nbk.com No No No
BLOM Bank www.blom.com.lb Yes Yes Yes
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(YY) 2y Jou
Moody’s Ratings s &1 sidt cacual
Moody’s Ratings ArabBank Cairo Amman The Housing .Bank for HSBC Bank Middle

Plc. Bank Trade and Finance East
Outlook Stable Stable Stable Stable
Foreign LT Bank Deposits Ba3 Ba3 Ba3 Aa2
Local LT Bank Deposits A3 Ba1 A3 Aa2
Bank Financial Strength C+ D- C- C+
Foreign Currency ST Debt NP
Local Currency ST Debt P-2
Short Term NP P-2 P-1
Senior Unsecured Debt Aa2
Subordinated Debt Aa3

Source: Moody’s Investors Service
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(YY) o2y g9
Fitch Ratings s g cacas
Cairo Ho-l:;?n Jordan Islamic
. . Arab Bank Bank of 9 Bank for HSBC Bank
Fitch Ratings Amman Bank for . m
PLC. Jordan Finance and Middle East
Bank Trade and
. Investment
Finance
Outlook Stable Stable Stable Stable
LT Issuer Default Rating -A -BB NR NR -BB -AA
Short Term F1 B +F1
ST Issuer Default Rating NR B +F1
Individual Rating B C/D NR C/D B
Support Rating 5 3 3 8 3 1
Senior Unsecured Debt -AA
Foreign Currency LT Debt NR
Subordinated Debt +A

Source: Fitch Ratings

(YY) 02y Jgud>

Thomson Bank Watch cus &5t cacuas

Thomson Bank Watch Arab Bank Plc. Cairo Amman Bank The Housing _Bank for
Trade and Finance
Long Term WR
Short Term WR WR WR
Senior Unsecured Debt WR WR

Source: Thomson Bank Watch

(Y8) p2) Jogu>
Standard and Poor’s cus &1t caduas
Standard and Poor’s Arab Bank Plc.
Outlook Stable
LT Foreign Issuer Credit BBB
LT Local Issuer Credit BBB
ST Foreign Issuer Credit 3-A
ST Local Issuer Credit 3-A

Source: Standard and Poor’s
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